KAKTZMAlluce!

Recessed light Karizma Luce Dea Amata L 1320-2430Im 11.5-24W white /

golden 40° IP20 DALI 927
Product code 22072

Correlated colour temperature warm white 2700K

Warranty

Brand
Dimmable

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

105mm

i

| CUT-OUT: @150mm

@157mm

5 years

Karizma Luce

DALI

40°

90

IP20
105.0mm
157.0mm
150mm

white / golden
aluminium
indoor use
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